
* Statement *

038   

AUTOMANIA CC                  

WEBSITE                       

USERNAME: KATLEGO             

PASSWOR: KATLEGO038           

                              

Vat No   : 4050219155     

ENGEN-BARBEQUE DOWNS          

TEL: 072 034 5416             

FAX: 086 567-8297             

admin@engenbbqdowns.co.za     

www.engenbbqdowns.co.za       

VAT REG:4550277406            

03/05/2022

Date Document No Odometer Order No BOS Ref Debits Credits Balance
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Pre-Paid :      25000.00

Opening Balance :      28915.81

11/04/2022 CARD PAYMENT                                      22290                       28371.50          544.31

           0.00        28371.50

**** Reg No: ADMIN ****

01/04/2022 TL# 1 #6448                   61/M             61383            403.99                         948.30

01/04/2022 TL# 1 #6462                   59/M             124510           700.05                        1648.35

01/04/2022 TL# 1 #6484                   62/M             156066           400.00                        2048.35

01/04/2022 TL# 1 #6629                   63/M             128264           150.00                        2198.35

02/04/2022 TL# 1 #7325                   30/M             228352           400.00                        2598.35

04/04/2022 TL# 1 #8844                   64/M             74221            400.00                        2998.35

04/04/2022 TL# 1 #8847                   65/M             53098            409.21                        3407.56

05/04/2022 TL# 1 #9453                   66/M             79953            400.00                        3807.56

06/04/2022 TL# 1 #257                    67/M             001300           400.00                        4207.56

06/04/2022 TL# 1 #258                    68/M             101062           300.00                        4507.56

06/04/2022 TL# 1 #297                    69/M             003496           800.00                        5307.56

06/04/2022 TL# 1 #370                    70/M             731789           300.00                        5607.56

06/04/2022 TL# 1 #410                    71/M             18046            300.00                        5907.56

07/04/2022 OVER FILL 31 JAN 22 0         0/M                  3477                         544.31         5363.25

07/04/2022 TL# 1 #942                    72/M             031911           400.00                        5763.25

08/04/2022 TL# 1 #1703                   80/M             97533            300.00                        6063.25

08/04/2022 TL# 1 #1715                   73/M             67141            300.00                        6363.25

08/04/2022 TL# 1 #1716                   077/M            20876            300.00                        6663.25

08/04/2022 TL# 1 #1717                   075/M            80460            300.00                        6963.25

08/04/2022 TL# 1 #1718                   079/M            08833            300.00                        7263.25

08/04/2022 TL# 1 #1724                   74/M             50429            300.00                        7563.25

08/04/2022 TL# 1 #1738                   76/M             93845            300.00                        7863.25

08/04/2022 TL# 1 #1739                   78/M             66584            300.00                        8163.25

08/04/2022 TL# 1 #1946                   81/M             700032           400.00                        8563.25

08/04/2022 TL# 1 #2071                   82/M             97533            400.00                        8963.25

11/04/2022 TL# 1 #3946                   84/M             003496           800.00                        9763.25

11/04/2022 TL# 1 #3980                   85/M             124510           800.00                       10563.25

13/04/2022 TL# 1 #5701                   86/M             62059            300.00                       10863.25

14/04/2022 TL# 1 #6216                   87/M             003496           800.00                       11663.25

16/04/2022 TL# 1 #7735                   88/M             075167           400.00                       12063.25

19/04/2022 TL# 1 #9496                   89/M             43732            800.00                       12863.25

19/04/2022 TL# 1 #9614                   090/M            3496             800.00                       13663.25

20/04/2022 TL# 1 #438                    091/M            06705            300.08                       13963.33

21/04/2022 TL# 1 #1096                   092/M            31514            200.00                       14163.33
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21/04/2022 TL# 1 #1254                   093/M            03012            300.07                       14463.40

21/04/2022 TL# 1 #1279                   094/M            124510           800.11                       15263.51

21/04/2022 TL# 1 #1335                   095/M            01665            400.00                       15663.51

21/04/2022 TL# 1 #1347                   096/M            02660            600.05                       16263.56

22/04/2022 TL# 1 #1812                   097/M            003496           800.00                       17063.56

22/04/2022 TL# 1 #1834                   98/M             31514            406.40                       17469.96

22/04/2022 TL# 1 #1910                   99/M             497533           300.00                       17769.96

25/04/2022 TL# 1 #4235                   1000/M           97533            400.00                       18169.96

26/04/2022 TL# 1 #5131                   1/M              08548            400.00                       18569.96

26/04/2022 TL# 1 #5181                   2/M              006705           400.00                       18969.96

26/04/2022 TL# 1 #5273                   3/M              003496           800.00                       19769.96

28/04/2022 TL# 1 #6808                   6/M              07846            300.00                       20069.96

28/04/2022 TL# 1 #6809                   7/M              08833            300.00                       20369.96

28/04/2022 TL# 1 #6810                   5/M              57766            300.00                       20669.96

28/04/2022 TL# 1 #6840                   9/M              09860            300.00                       20969.96

28/04/2022 TL# 1 #6841                   8/M              59878            300.00                       21269.96

28/04/2022 TL# 1 #6842                   4/M              62059            300.00                       21569.96

28/04/2022 TL# 1 #6866                   10/M             31281            300.00                       21869.96

29/04/2022 TL# 1 #7424                   11/M             260048           400.00                       22269.96

29/04/2022 TL# 1 #7650                   12/M             003496           800.00                       23069.96

30/04/2022 TL# 1 #8189                   13/M             218535           400.00                       23469.96

       23469.96          544.31

Closing Balance :      23469.96

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

     23469.96         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
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